QUOTATION
Company Name : Pushpa Gold (9329732777,6269704000)

Company Mobile :9329732777
GST No. : 22ABAFP7998R1Z9

Address : SHYAM TALKIES ROAD,RAIPUR-492001

Order No : EORD50_31052025123244

NEW SHREE BHARAT KTG
Mob : 9993333085 - GSTIN :
Date : 31-05-2025 12:32:44

Sr.No

Item

STON
E TOP
STON
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STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E TOP
STON
E
BALI
STON
E
BALI
STON
E LAD
IES
RING
Total

TGNO

STO7
657
STO7
667
STO7
536
STO7
651
STO7
552
STO7
530
SBL66
51

SBL66
82

SLR7
516

9

GWT

3.269

1.177

1.725

1.862

2.570

3.181

2.023

2.679

2.833

21.31

LWT

0.150

0.050

0.039

0.060

0.018

0.064

0.120

0.080

0.000

0.581

NWT

3.119

1.127

1.686

1.802

2.552

3.117

1.903

2.599

2.833

20.73

Tunch

85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0
85.00
0

85.00

85.00

Fine

2.651

0.958

1.433

1.532

2.169

2.649

1.618

2.209

2.408

17.62

Stn
value
180.0

00
60.00
0
56.00
0
72.00
0
24.00
0
77.00
0
144.0
00

96.00

0.000

709.0
00

HM

110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
110.0
00
55.00
0
110.0
00

110.0
00

55.00

880.0
00

MRP

290.0
00
170.0
00
166.0
00
182.0
00
134.0
00
132.0
00
254.0
00

206.0
00

55.00

IMAG

1,589.

000

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

